
Name ID number/Aaadhaar 

number (Not 

mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

the institution

Dr. Cherian John ACHPJ3290L cherian.john@mic.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01.06.1996

Dr. Shirley Stewart AIUPS1210J shirley.stewart@mic.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01.06.1996

Dr. Reny Skaria CWSPS4813D reny.skaria@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 18.08.2010

Dr. Meenu Jose ARJPJ7698D meenu.jose@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 13.09.2010

Dr Preethamol. M.K. BJOPM1742H preethamol.mk@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15.09.2010

Ms. Rani Alex AQFA1014M rani.alex@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04.06.2012

Ms.Resmi Sally Koshy BQHPR1636M resmy.koshy@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21.01.2014

Dr.Divya Johnson AUUPJ3389D divya.johnson@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 22.01.2014

Ms. Neethu Anna Tharakan AJTPT4331K neethu.tharakan@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01.06.2018

Rev. Fr. Vincy Varghese AOKPV8534N vincy.varghese@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08.06.2009

Mr Toji Varghese toji.varghese@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01.06.2018

Dr. Sajitha B L BSPPS2176F sajitha.bl@mic.ac.in Female
Assistant Professor

01.06.2014

Dr. Kala. M BLJPM5521M kala.m@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01.06.2011

Dr. K. S. Anbu Kala BLOPA1707Q anbukala.ks@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01.10.2012

Rev. Fr. Soji Mathew CITPM13906G soji.mathew@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 25-11-2022

Rev.Dr.Gigi Thomas AEFPT7966M gigi.thomas@mic.ac.in Male Associate Professor 05.06.2013

Ms.Tiji Thomas AHXPT8073C tiji.thomas@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11.07.2013

Dr.Jill K. Mathew BIJPM2100H jill.mathew@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15.02.2017

Number of full time teachers worked in the institution throughout during the last five years



Dr.Linda J.P. BVCPP0698B linda.jp@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15.02.2017

Dr. Anusha Edwin anusha.edwin@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 20.10.2021

Dr. Jijimon.K.Thomas ABJPT4631Q jijimon.thomas@mic.ac.in Male Associate Professor 12.07.1993

Dr. Annamma John ABTPJ5176G annamma.john@mic.ac.in Female Associate Professor 06.01.2011

Dr. John Jacob AEVPJ9180R john.jacob@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01.06.2011

Dr. Suju. C. Joseph AGUPJ8422F suju.joseph@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01.06.2011

Dr. Suja Mathai BDPPM7806K suja.mathai@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06.06.2011

Dr.Selwin Joseyphus R CPLPS5680E selwin.joseyphus@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01.06.2015

Dr. Sonia Mol Joseph AWJPJ5805F soniamol.joseph@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17.07.2013

Dr.Sajith Kurian BIUPK6576N sajith.kurian@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23.09.2015

Ms.Binimol Mary Mathew AXJPM1655K binimol.mathew@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07.10.2015

Dr. Sony George BRPPG2931K sony.george@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08.02.2019

Dr. Rabin Rajan J Methikkalam AQUPM8099D rabin.rajanj@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08.02.2019

Dr. C. Suju Skaria CIJPS6993R suju.skaria@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01.04.2007

Dr. P.K. Victoria BHCPK1713Q victoria.pk@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08.06.2009

Dr. Bindu Alex AVIPA6373R bindu.alex@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01.06.2011

Dr.Rejitha L.R BEDPR4880P rejitha.lr@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01.06.2015

Dr. Deepthy Alex BKAPA8535P deepthy.alex@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04.06.2012

Dr. Lini.N AGIPL3751B lini.n@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06.06.2012

Dr. Meera George ATKPG9211E meera.george@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02.11.2010

Dr. K.G. Manju ASQPG0197A manju.kg@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17.08.2006

Dr. Suboj Babykutty AOBPB4348B suboj.babykutty@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 18.08.2010

Dr. Susan Kurian CGXPK8123R susan.kurian@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02.06.2014

Dr. Lija L Raju BSFPR3984L lija.raju@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08.05.2013

Dr. Sneha Chandran DONPK7981A sneha.chandran@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 13.08.2018

Ms. Anju Mary George AUFPG6960L anju.george@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08.01.2013

Mr. E.G. Sabu ARVPG2168D sabu.eg@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 06.02.2007

Dr. Regina Sibi Cleetus AIGPC8964M regina.cleetus@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15.06.2009

Dr. Sarin Thomas AMLPT3530D sarin.thomas@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2011

Ms. Sini M. K. BFDPK7863K sini.mk@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17.06.2011

Ms. Sheeja George DNQPS6295R sheeja.george@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21.06.2012

Dr. Daisy Samuel AYWPD8142J daisy.samuel@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 22.06.2012

Dr. Mamitha. J.S FEZPS6439R mamitha.js@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06.03.2013

Dr.Arun Lawrence AUIPA0138A arun.lawrence@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15.02.2017

Dr.Ratheesh R. ALDPR2198A ratheesh.r@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23.02.2017



Mr.Manasse Benny CHOPB6965Q manasse.benny@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 11.01.2013

Ms.Soumya M Raj GDTPS1256N soumya.raj@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12.11.2013

Dr. Jiji Kurian ABMPK8143M jiji.kurian@mic.ac.in Male Associate Professor 06.01.1995

Lt. Dr. Tom Thomas ACUPT3198E tom.thomas@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16.12.2009

Dr. S.R.Sanjeev AFDPR6455E sanjeev.sr@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16.07.2012

Ms.Deepamol Thomas AJTPJ5995G deepamol.thomas@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 30.09.2015

Dr. K. Oommachan AEUPK2867D oommachan.k@mic.ac.in Male 
Associate Professor on 

contract 22.02.1993

Dr. Zajo Joseph zajo.joseph@mic.ac.in Male 
Associate Professor on 

Contract 02.07.2018

Dr. K.I. Georgee AAEP11345L georgee.ki@mic.ac.in Male 
Associate Professor on 

Contract 11.07.1988

Dr. Krishanamoorthy K N GRUPK8561D krishnamoorthy.kn@mic.ac.in Male Asstnt Prof on contract 01.06.2017

Mr. Vinayak J.R. AWPPR3846Q vinayak.jr@mic.ac.in Male Asstnt Prof on contract 01.06.2017

Ms. Tinu C Philip BSCPP2477H tinu.philip@mic.ac.in Female Asstnt Prof on contract 12.01.2015

Ms. Jisha Issac ABKPI1892F jisha.isaac@mic.ac.in Female Asstnt Prof on contract 01.09.2018

Ms. Thara S Nair CUFPS9647L thara.nair@mic.ac.in Female Asstnt Prof on contract 01.06.2016

Dr. Jessy Thomas ABWPT6346D jessy.thomas@mic.ac.in Female
Associate Professor on 

Contract 09.08.1996

Mr. J.A. Thomas AAQPA0261K
thomas.ja@mic.ac.in

Male 
Associate Professor on 

Contract
15.09.1989

Dr. T.R. Sivakumar ACPPR2849M sivakumar.tr@mic.ac.in Male 
Associate Professor on 

Contract 06.01.2011

Dr. K L Anandavally ACHPA5799H anandavally.kl@mic.ac.in Female
Associate Professor on 

Contract 16.02.1983

Dr George Mathew george.mathew@mic.ac.in
Male 

Associate Professor on 

Contract 06.12.1995

Ms. Jissy S G
jissy.sg@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor on contract

01.06.2015

Mr. Nandu S S
nandu.ss@mic.ac.in Male Assistant Professor on contract

01.06.2016

Ms. Deleesa Babu
deleesa.babu@mic.ac.in Female Assistant Professor on contract

01.06.2017


